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Women / 1 / All
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Riggs1009
Gold Coast

9.300 9.150 9.3009.600 37.350
2 4T 1 3 1 

1 

Navaeh Jerome1010
Rising Stars

9.450 8.400 9.5009.200 36.550
1 9 5T 1 2 

2 

Karly  Lloyd1002
Cats Wellington

8.750 9.250 9.4508.900 36.350
8 2 10 2 3T

3T

Ireland Dunleavy1004
Cats Wellington

9.000 9.000 9.0509.300 36.350
6 8 2T 4 3T

3T

Lyra Krottner1008
Cats Wellington

9.200 9.200 8.7509.100 36.250
3 3 7 6T 5 

5 

Mikayla  Rowan1006
Cats Wellington

9.100 9.150 8.6009.300 36.150
4 4T 2T 8T 6 

6 

Calysta Grillo1005
Cats Wellington

9.050 9.100 8.7509.000 35.900
5 6 8T 6T 7 

7 

Sophia Sapienza1001
Cats Wellington

8.600 9.050 8.8009.000 35.450
9 7 8T 5 8 

8 

Lyndsey Moses1003
Cats Wellington

8.900 8.200 8.6009.300 35.000
7 10 2T 8T 9 

9 

Emma Killingsworth1007
Gold Coast

8.500 9.400 6.5009.200 33.600
10 1 5T 10 10 

10 
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